In account

	- K) IC- W &	DXD M/			
		•	Vol_ <u>M05</u>	Page 2 :	1668
UCC FINANCING STATEME FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILE Lucille Walter B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Nam Farm Credit West,	CAREFULLY ER [optional] (559) 732- ie and Address)	<u> </u>	State of Oregor Recorded 03/36 Vol M05 Pg <u>分</u> Linda Smith, C Fee \$ <u>汤プ[©]</u>	0/2005 <u>3 12</u> 1	<u>8 p</u> m
Post Office Box 43 Visalia, CA 93278		_			
		THE A	BOVE SPACE IS FO	P EII ING OFFICE II	ISE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # Vol M05 Page 03454 Filed Janu		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.			
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finan	cing Statement identified above is	s terminated with respect to security into			
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Final for the additional period provided by applications.	ancing Statement identified above ple law.	with respect to security interest(s) of t	he Secured Party authori	zing this Continuation S	tatement is continued
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name		address of assignee in item 7c; and als	o give name of assignor	n item 9.	
5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): Also check one of the following three boxes and CHANGE name and/or address: Give current name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	provide appropriate information in record name in item 6a or 6b; als	i llems 6 and/or 7. io give new 🏻 DELETE name: Give	e record name ADE		7a or 7b, and also s 7d-7g (if applicable).
OR					
GE. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			MIDDLE N	MIDDLE NAME	
Mebane		Dwight	G		
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NA	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		слу	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 76 ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATE	ON 7g. ORGAN	IIZATIONAL ID.#, if any	□ NONE
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): Describe collateral ☑ deleted or ☐ added, or give Partial Release FOR DESCRIPTION OF REA HEREOF	ve entire □ restated collateral des			AND MADE	A PART
NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD A adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor. o 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	UTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN or if this is a Termination authorize	IT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignor of the part of the	griment). If this is an American author of DEBTOR auth	endment authorized by a orizing this Amendment	a Debtor which
Farm Credit West, PCA		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NA	MF	CHEETA

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA
Customer #0004344014

Dwight Mebane Customer No. 0004344014 Property March 21, 2005 UCC Financing Statement
Description of Real

County of Klamath, State of Oregon

Exhibit "A"

PARCEL 1:

Township 33 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

Section 25: S 1/2 NE 1/4; SE 1/4; E 1/2 SW 1/4; N 1/2 NE 1/4; NW 1/4 and the W 1/2 SW 1/4

Section 36: E 1/2 NW 1/4; NE1/4

Section 26: E 1/2 NE 1/4 NE 1/4; E 1/2 W 1/2 NE 1/4 NE 1/4; SE 1/4 NE 1/4; NE 1/4 SE 1/4 and the S 1/2 SE 1/4

Section 23: E 1/2 SE 1/4 SE 1/4; and the E 1/2 W 1/2 SE 1/4 SE 1/4

Township 33 South, Range 7 1/2 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

Section 30: SE 1/4 NW 1/4; E 1/2 SW 1/4; NE 1/4 NW 1/4 and Government Lots 1, 2, 3 and 4

Section 31: Government Lots 1 and 2 and the E1/2 NW1/4

PARCEL 2:

Township 33 South, Range 6 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon:

Section 35: The NE1/4

Section 36: The W1/2 NW1/4

EXCENTING THEREFROM a road right of way deeded to Klamath County in Deed Volumes 360 at page 541 and Volume 360 at page 656 and Volume 363 at page 178, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion conveyed in Warranty Easement Deed recorded January 6, 1999 in Volume M99, page 346, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

Ŋ

State of California	ss.
County of Tulare	_ } 55.
~ March 23, 2005 T	Zisth A Roker Alatary Public
Date Date House	Zuth A. Baker Notary Public Fee Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe Notary Public")
personally appeared	Name(s) of Signer(s)
	personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
RUTH A. BAKER Commission # 1373055 Notary Public — California San Luis Obispo County	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized
My Comm. Expires Sep 6, 2006	capacity(ies) , and that by his/ her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) , or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal. Lith a bake
	Signature of Notary Public
	ONAL ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent
	ent of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Document	
Title or Type of Document: Deed of 1	Partal Reconveyance
bocument bate	S Number of Pages: Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: _ Nune	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	
Signer's Name: Gary Hoctke	RIGHT THUMBPRINT
Individual Corporate Officer — Title(s): SCNION	11ce President OF SIGNER Top of thumb here
Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact	7
Trustee Guardian or Conservator Gother:	
Signer Is Representing: Farm Credi-	+ West, PCA